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Function

by nations

ANDERSON, TimothyAUS SENIOR

ANDREWS, DanSENIOR

BILLAUT, SevanSENIOR

CAPES, OscarSENIOR

CARTER, TristanSENIOR

CROSBEE, MarkSENIOR

CURTIN, DominicSENIOR

DALZIEL, HamishSENIOR

DELFOUR, LucienSENIOR

DRAPER, WarwickSENIOR

ELLIS, DeclanSENIOR

FLORISSON, HunterSENIOR

GALEA, RileySENIOR

GRADY, CallanSENIOR

KING, AntonSENIOR

LONG, MerleSENIOR

MACKIE, EwanSENIOR

MONTALTO, JoshuaSENIOR

MONTALTO, SebastianSENIOR

PAGE-BROWN, FergusSENIOR

POPE, BenjaminSENIOR

REDLICH, AlexSENIOR

SHAMIEH, CharlieSENIOR

SHAMIEH, DanielSENIOR

THOMPSON, AngusSENIOR
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WOOD, BradleyAUS SENIOR

BOOCOCK, FrejaSENIOR

CLEMENTS, ClaireSENIOR

COLLIN, GeorginaSENIOR

COLLINS, AbbySENIOR

CROSBEE, SarahSENIOR

DAVIDSON, CodieSENIOR

ECKHARDT, KateSENIOR

FOX, JessicaSENIOR

FOX, NoemieSENIOR

HOGBIN-BOUNE, EmilySENIOR

MACKIE, AdaSENIOR

O'CALLAGHAN, GeorgiaSENIOR

RANKIN, GeorgiaSENIOR

ANDREWS, DanSENIOR

BASSETT, KaylenSENIOR

BASSETT, LachlanSENIOR

CAPES, OscarSENIOR

CARTER, TristanSENIOR

CRAWFORD, BrodieSENIOR

CROSBEE, MarkSENIOR

CURTIN, DominicSENIOR

DRAPER, WarwickSENIOR

ELLIS, DeclanSENIOR

FLORISSON, HunterSENIOR

FRASER, JoshuaSENIOR

JORDAN, JoshSENIOR

LOWTHER, StevenSENIOR

MACKIE, EwanSENIOR

MCCONNELL, RobertSENIOR
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NELSON, ArchieAUS SENIOR

PAGE-BROWN, FergusSENIOR

PANKHURST, GeorgeSENIOR

REDLICH, AlexSENIOR

ROSS, BenjaminSENIOR

SHAMIEH, CharlieSENIOR

SHAMIEH, DanielSENIOR

STAMP, JamesSENIOR

CLEMENTS, ClaireSENIOR

CROSBEE, SarahSENIOR

DAVIDSON, CodieSENIOR

ECKHARDT, KateSENIOR

FOX, JessicaSENIOR

FOX, NoemieSENIOR

HOGBIN-BOUNE, EmilySENIOR

MACKIE, AdaSENIOR

O'CALLAGHAN, GeorgiaSENIOR

ANDERSON, TimothySENIOR

ANDREWS, DanSENIOR

BASSETT, KaylenSENIOR

BASSETT, LachlanSENIOR

BILLAUT, SevanSENIOR

CAPES, OscarSENIOR

CRAWFORD, BrodieSENIOR

CROSBEE, MarkSENIOR

CURTIN, DominicSENIOR

DALZIEL, HamishSENIOR

DELFOUR, LucienSENIOR

ELLIS, DeclanSENIOR

FLORISSON, HunterSENIOR
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GALEA, RileyAUS SENIOR

GRADY, CallanSENIOR

LONG, MerleSENIOR

LOWTHER, StevenSENIOR

NELSON, ArchieSENIOR

PAGE-BROWN, FergusSENIOR

PANKHURST, GeorgeSENIOR

POPE, BenjaminSENIOR

REDLICH, AlexSENIOR

ROSS, BenjaminSENIOR

SHAMIEH, CharlieSENIOR

SHAMIEH, DanielSENIOR

THOMPSON, AngusSENIOR

WOOD, BradleySENIOR

BOOCOCK, FrejaSENIOR

CLEMENTS, ClaireSENIOR

COLLIN, GeorginaSENIOR

COLLINS, AbbySENIOR

CROSBEE, SarahSENIOR

DAVIDSON, CodieSENIOR

ECKHARDT, KateSENIOR

FOX, JessicaSENIOR

FOX, NoemieSENIOR

HOGBIN-BOUNE, EmilySENIOR

MACKIE, AdaSENIOR

O'CALLAGHAN, GeorgiaSENIOR
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BALDONI, AlexCAN SENIOR

BOYD, TrevorSENIOR

CHRISTENSEN, NathanSENIOR

RIVARD, MaelSENIOR

ZIELONKA, MarkSENIOR

BALDONI, LeaSENIOR

BETTERIDGE, LoisSENIOR

MAHEU, FlorenceSENIOR

BALDONI, AlexSENIOR

BALDONI, LeaSENIOR

BETTERIDGE, LoisSENIOR

GILFILLAN, SophieSENIOR

BALDONI, AlexSENIOR

BOYD, TrevorSENIOR

CHRISTENSEN, NathanSENIOR

RIVARD, MaelSENIOR

ZIELONKA, MarkSENIOR

BALDONI, LeaSENIOR

BETTERIDGE, LoisSENIOR

GILFILLAN, SophieSENIOR

MAHEU, FlorenceSENIOR
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NICHOLAS, JaneCOK SENIOR

GROOS, LewisSENIOR

NICHOLAS, JaneSENIOR
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PLATA, LauraCOL SENIOR
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PRSKAVEC, JiriCZE SENIOR

PRSKAVEC, JiriSENIOR

ROHAN, LukasSENIOR

SATKOVA, GabrielaSENIOR
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BIAZIZZO, MathieuFRA SENIOR

CASTRYCK, TitouanSENIOR

DELASSUS, AnatoleSENIOR

MADORE, MathurinSENIOR

PERREAU, NoeSENIOR

RENIA, BenjaminSENIOR

PRIGENT, CamilleSENIOR

BERNARDET, JulesSENIOR

DELASSUS, MarjorieSENIOR

BIAZIZZO, MathieuSENIOR

CASTRYCK, TitouanSENIOR

DELASSUS, AnatoleSENIOR

MADORE, MathurinSENIOR

PERREAU, NoeSENIOR

RENIA, BenjaminSENIOR

DELASSUS, MarjorieSENIOR

PRIGENT, CamilleSENIOR
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CLARKE, JosephGBR SENIOR

WOODS, KimberleySENIOR

BURGESS, AdamSENIOR

WOODS, KimberleySENIOR

CLARKE, JosephSENIOR

WOODS, KimberleySENIOR
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HENDRICK, NoelIRL SENIOR

MCCREERY, AlistairSENIOR

VERNON, ReillySENIOR

CORCORAN, MadisonSENIOR

COCHRANE, JakeSENIOR

HENDRICK, RobertSENIOR

JEGOU, LiamSENIOR

CORCORAN, MichaelaSENIOR

HENDRICK, NoelSENIOR

MCCREERY, AlistairSENIOR
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IMAGAWA, RyotaJPN SENIOR

MUTO, YusukeSENIOR

SAITO, KosukeSENIOR

SAITO, TeppeiSENIOR

TANAKA, YuukiSENIOR

YAMAMOTO, KeigoSENIOR

MIYAKODA, TerukaSENIOR

NAGASU, MomokaSENIOR

ONOZAWA, MineSENIOR

YAZAWA, AkiSENIOR

YOSHIKAWA, SatsukiSENIOR

SAITO, ShotaSENIOR

YAMAMOTO, KeigoSENIOR

OKAZAKI, HarukaSENIOR

TANAKA, YuukiSENIOR

YAZAWA, AkiSENIOR

Page 12 16/01/2024 00:25:29

Nation NameCategory



Function

SOUDI, MathisMAR SENIOR
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TEUNISSEN, LenaNED SENIOR

WEGMAN, MartinaSENIOR

TEUNISSEN, LenaSENIOR

TEUNISSEN, LenaSENIOR

WEGMAN, MartinaSENIOR
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BUTCHER, FinnNZL SENIOR

COLLIER, NicholasSENIOR

GILBERT, CallumSENIOR

JONES, LuukaSENIOR

SHEAFF, HollySENIOR

THOMAS, HannahSENIOR

WILLIAMS, CourtneySENIOR

WILSON, JaimeeSENIOR

ANDERSON, FinnSENIOR

PUCHNER, OliverSENIOR

SENIOR, JamesSENIOR

THOMAS, HannahSENIOR

BUTCHER, FinnSENIOR

COLLIER, NicholasSENIOR

GILBERT, CallumSENIOR

JONES, LuukaSENIOR

SHEAFF, HollySENIOR

THOMAS, HannahSENIOR

WILLIAMS, CourtneySENIOR

WILSON, JaimeeSENIOR

Page 15 16/01/2024 00:25:29

Nation NameCategory



Function

POLACZYK, MateuszPOL SENIOR

ZWOLINSKA, KlaudiaSENIOR

HEDWIG, GrzegorzSENIOR

ZWOLINSKA, KlaudiaSENIOR

HEDWIG, GrzegorzSENIOR

POLACZYK, MateuszSENIOR

ZWOLINSKA, KlaudiaSENIOR
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SRABOTNIK, MartinSLO SENIOR

NOVAK, AjdaSENIOR

TERCELJ, EvaSENIOR

NOVAK, AjdaSENIOR

TERCELJ, EvaSENIOR
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DOUGOUD, MartinSUI SENIOR

DOUGOUD, MartinSENIOR
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WU, Shao-HsuanTPE SENIOR

CHANG, Chu-HanSENIOR

WU, Ting-ISENIOR

WU, Jung-ChengSENIOR
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LONG, Kyler JamesUSA SENIOR

LEIBFARTH, EvySENIOR

NEE, AshleySENIOR

SRIBAR, RiaSENIOR

EICHFELD, CaseySENIOR

LOKKEN, ZacharySENIOR

LEIBFARTH, EvySENIOR

LONG, Kyler JamesSENIOR

LEIBFARTH, EvySENIOR

NEE, AshleySENIOR

SRIBAR, RiaSENIOR
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